Small City Activity Sheet

City:

St. Regis Park

Traffic Stops:

Location:

Total:
YTD Total:

Resident:

Woodmont/Lincoln
Lynnbrook/Aintree
Foxy Poise/Lynnbrook
Woodmont/Mt. Vernon
Dannywood/Browns
Browns/Lincoln

4600 Block Lincoln
Aintree/Mt Vernon
4100 Block Lincoln
Dannywood/Woodmont
Statton/Woodmont
Woodmont/StRegis

St Regis Ln
Browns/Lowe

Non-Resident:

YTD- Resident
YTD-Non-Resident

Suspicious person/vehicles/other activity:

House watches:

DSS

11
151

36
115

Speeding

P R NENNENDS

18

115

15

29
86

Foxy Poise, Sterling Rd, Stormin Ct.

Abbreviations:
DSS= disregarding stop sign
SPD= speeding
RD= reckless driving
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LAW ENFORCEMENT
Month/Year: Nov 2012

RD Other  Arrests Warnings
1
1

1
1
4
1

1 0 0 8

8 36 6 27
8

1

1 20 1 24

7 16 5 3



